=
N
oo

1dIND 45dNOSdd

SENIOR SUPPORT & CAREGIVING SERVICES

STATEWIDE

AARP Hawai’i

Alzheimer’s Association
Alzheimer’s Association Help Line
Executive Office on Aging

Sage PLUS

Senior Medicare Patrol (SMP)

Social Security Administration
Social Security Office Locations
State Long-Term Care Ombudsman
O‘AHU

Adult Protective Services (Abuse)

Aging & Disability Resource Ctr. (ADRC)

Castle Home Care

Catholic Charities Hawai’i (Sr. Services Div.)
Central O’ahu Caregivers’ Support Group
Child & Family Services Gerontology Prgm.
Eldercare Support Group

Project Dana

Respite Companion Services

Senior Helpline (Elderly Affairs Division)
Univ. of Hawai’i Elder Law Program

VA Caregivers Support Group

HAWAT’]

Hawai’i Co. Area Office on Aging - Hilo
Hawai’i Co. Area Office on Aging - Kona
KAUA’L

Kaua’i Agency on Elderly Affairs

MAUI / MOLOKA‘T / LANA’L

Hana Office on Aging Senior Center

Lana‘i Senior Citizens Center

Maui County Office on Aging

Maui County Office on Aging -Lana‘i

Maui County Office on Aging- Moloka‘i

545-6006
981-2111
1-800-272-3900
586-0100
586-7299

586-7281
1-800-296-9422

1-800-772-1213

586-7268

832-5115
832-5673

768-7705
768-7700

247-2828
524-4673
625-0420
543-8468
395-9082
945-3736
586-5192
768-7700
956-6544
433-7646

961-8600
327-3597

241-4470

248-8833
565-6282
270-7774
565-7114
553-5241

www.aarp.org/hi
www.alz.org/hawaii
www.alz.org/hawaii

www.health.hawaii.gov/eoa/

www.health.hawaii.gov/eoa/home/sage-plus/

www.tinyurl.com/seniormedicarepatrol

WWW.Ssa.gov
www.socialsecurityofficelocation.net

www.tinyurl.com/hawaiiombudsmanLTC

www.tinyurl.com/HIgovadultprotectiveservices

www.elderlyaffairs.com

www.castlemed.org/home-care.htm
www.catholiccharitieshawaii.org
www.tinyurl.com/eldercarehawaii
www.tinyurl.com/cfsgerontology
www.tinyurl.com/eldercaresupport

www.projectdana.org

www.elderlyaffairs.com
www.hawaii.edu/uhelp

www.tinyurl.com/vacaregiverssupport

www.hawaiicounty.gov/aging/

www.hawaiicounty.gov/aging/

www.kauai.gov/elderly

www.co.maui.hi.us/index.aspx?nid = 255
www.co.maui.hi.us/index.aspx?nid = 255

www.co.maui.hi.us/index.aspx?nid = 255

. PRIMETIME WELLNESS FAIR - FREE Admission
&> First Hawaiian Bank. March 4 - Blaisdell Exhibition Hall « 8:15am—12:30 pm





